The ASD LiteHouse bollard provides a stylish,
robust and efficient unit for illuminating
pedestrian areas, pathways & car parks
defining routes and edges within designated
areas. Provided as either surface or root
mounted, this unique stylish range has been
designed to provide superior light output with
minimal up-light.

• Tamper proof screws.
• Ground Trim / Kick Plate: Extruded Aluminium
(optional extra) Order code: LHT/B.
Description 150W 26W 26W HF 42W HF 42W HF EM3
Opal LHR/B1PL150 LHR/B1PL126 LHR/B1PL126E LHR/B1PL142E LHR/B1PL142EM
Fresnel LHR/B1PF150 LHR/B1PF126 LHR/B1PF126E LHR/B1PF142E LHR/B1PF142EM
Description 70W SON T 100W SON E 70W MBI 100W MBI LED9
Opal LHR/B1PLT07 LHR/B1PLT10 LHR/B1PLM07 LHR/B1PLM10 LHR/B1PLLED9W
Fresnel LHR/B1PFT07 LHR/B1PFT10 LHR/B1PFM07 LHR/B1PFM10 LHR/B1PFLED9W
Description 150W 26W 26W HF 42W HF 42W HF EM3
Opal LHR/B1AL150 LHR/B1AL126 LHR/B1AL126E LHR/B1AL142E LHR/B1AL142EM
Fresnel LHR/B1AF150 LHR/B1AF126 LHR/B1AF126E LHR/B1AF142E LHR/B1AF142EM
Description 70W SON T 100W SON E 70W MBI 100W MBI LED9
Opal LHR/B1ALT07 LHR/B1ALT10 LHR/B1ALM07 LHR/B1ALM10 LHR/B1ALLED9W
Fresnel LHR/B1AFT07 LHR/B1AFT10 LHR/B1AFM07 LHR/B1AFM10 LHR/B1AFLED9W
PVC Root Mounted
Description 150W 26W 26W HF 42W HF 42W HF EM3
Opal LHR/B1PLU150 LHR/B1PLU126 LHR/B1PLU126E LHR/B1PLU142E LHR/B1PLU142EM
Fresnel LHR/B1PFU150 LHR/B1PFU126 LHR/B1PFU126E LHR/B1PFU142E LHR/B1PFU142EM
Description 70W SON T 100W SON E 70W MBI 100W MBI LED9
Opal LHR/B1PLUT07 LHR/B1PLUT10 LHR/B1PLUM07 LHR/B1PLUM10 LHR/B1PLULED9W
Fresnel LHR/B1PFUT07 LHR/B1PFUT10 LHR/B1PFUM07 LHR/B1PFUM10 LHR/B1PFULED9W
PVC Root Mounted with Blue Halo
Aluminium Root Mounted
Description 150W 26W 26W HF 42W HF 42W HF EM3
Opal LHR/B1ALU150 LHR/B1ALU126 LHR/B1ALU126E LHR/B1ALU142E LHR/B1ALU142EM
Fresnel LHR/B1AFU150 LHR/B1AFU126 LHR/B1AFU126E LHR/B1AFU142E LHR/B1AFU142EM
Description 70W SON T 100W SON E 70W MBI 100W MBI LED9
Opal LHR/B1ALUT07 LHR/B1ALUT10 LHR/B1ALUM07 LHR/B1ALUM10 LHR/B1ALULED9W
Fresnel LHR/B1AFUT07 LHR/B1AFUT10 LHR/B1AFUM07 LHR/B1AFUM10 LHR/B1AFULED9W
Aluminium Root Mounted with Blue Halo
Root
Mounted
Other coloured back lighting effects also available: Red, Amber or Green.